King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals
COMPUTER   ENGINEERING   DEPARTMENT


Coop Period: 023/031
Schedule as Defined by Coop Regulations

	Period
	Week
	Event

	
	Group B: Sum. Fall
	

	
	Week
	Deadline Date 
	

	Coop

Training 

Period:

023/031
	1
	Sat. 28/06/03 
	Beginning of Coop Program

	
	2
	Wed. 09/07/03 
	Training Program approved by the company

	
	4
	Wed. 23/07/03 
	Copy of coop program submitted to coordinator

	
	5
	Wed. 30/7/03
	Feedback from Coop Coordinator on Coop Plan

	
	10
	Wed. 3/09/03 
	First progress report: 3 copies; 1 for advisor and 2 for coop coordinator; Submit on WebCT to get time stamp

	
	16
	Wed. 15/10/03 
	Second progress report 3 copies; 1 for advisor and 2 for coop coordinator; Submit on WebCT to get time stamp

	
	22
	Wed. 26/11/03
	Third progress report 3 copies; 1 for advisor and 2 for coop coordinator; Submit on WebCT to get time stamp

	
	28
	Wed. 7/01/03 
	End of Coop Period

	Semester 

Following

Training:

032
	6
	Wed. 24/03/03
	Coop Report submitted: 3 copies (1 for advisor, 2 for coop coordinator)  

	
	7
	Wed. 31/03/03
	Summary Report submitted: 3 copies submitted to Coop Coordinator  

	
	9
	Wed. 14/04/03
	Presentations: to be scheduled later


- Week 6: students whose coop program has been rejected should review their program with the department in the company their working with in order to enhance the level of their coop work.

- Students will be notified of any changes in the schedule ahead of time.

Coop Coordinators:
Dr. Aimane H. El-Maleh


Mr. Kamal .S. Chenaoua


Mr. Nizar Mabroukeh


